RODZINNA DZIESIATKA

Organiser: Fundacja[JSzczyt za Szczytem
Date: 2024-02-10

Place Karpniki

Distance 10.5 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw brutto.

RODZINNA DZIESIATKA, OPEN

POS Name and surname

BAK JAKUB

KURKA WIKTORIA

BAK PIOTR

KURKA ADAM
CZEKAJLO MICHAL
CZEKAJLO DANIEL
JURDZIAK JAKUB
JURDZIAK JAGNA
MARKOWSKI SZYMON
MARKOWSKI PIOTR
STELMACH PIOTR
STELMACH OLAF
BOSAKIEWICZ JAN
BOSAKIEWICZ TOMASZ
KOTAS URSZULA
NOWAKOWSKA-KOTAS MARTA
FIGATOWSKA IZABELLA
BOGUSZ OLIVER
BOGUSZ SLAWOMIR
MASEWICZ FRANEK
MASEWICZ GRZEGORZ
KOLAGO WERONIKA
KOLAGO LAURA

24 GLEJZER GABRIELA

25 GLEJZER JOANNA

26 SKOWRONEK WERONIKA
27 BANACH-SKOWRONEK JOANNA
28 CZAPLA BARTLOMIE)
29 CZAPLA FRANCISZEK
30 CZAPLA MARYSIA

31 CZAPLA MARCIN

32 CZAPLA ANNA

33 KROLAK JOLANTA

34 KROLAK KRZYSZTOF
35 WOJDYNA BARTOSZ
SYNOWIEC URSZULA

© 0O ~NOoOU R WN

NNNNRERRRBRRRB R B 2
WNPFPOWOW®NoOURWNRO

JUDA MAJA
DYSZY ZOYA

SYNOWIEC BOZENA

No.

9108
908B
910A
908A
916A
9168
901A
901B
9028
902A
914A
914B
9158
915A
911B
911A
920A
9098
909A
9178
917A
921A
921B
907B
907A
903B
903A
905A
9058
904B
904A
906A
912B
912A
920B
919A

9198

918B

918A

Club

FUNDACJA TECZA
YORK ACORN RUNNING CLUB

LESNE GRZYBY

WKT)

AW SZYBCIE]

KOTASTROFA
BARTOSZKI

KB ZOFANNA

PTTK TERAZ SUDETY

0J NIEFAINIE

B4SPGRT

ZawWoDY SPORTOWE

INTELMGENTHE

City

BRZEZIA tAKA
KROTOSZYN
YORK
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
KIEKRZ
ZtOTORYJA

WROCEAW
WARSZAWA

GOLECZEWO

GORZOW WIELKOPOLSKI

ZLOTORYJA
POZNAN

WROCLAW
WROCLAW
WROCLAW

WALBRZYCH

JELENIA GORA

JELENIA GORA

NAT

POL

POL

GBR

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL
POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

M20
K20
M40
M40
M40
M20
M40
K20
M20
M40
M40
M20
M20
M40
K20
K40
K50
M20
M30
M20
M40
K30
RODZINA
K20
K40
K20
K30
M40
M20
K20
M30
K30

M50
M20
K60
K20

K20

K40

Cat.

AR

Timowy

RUDAW

M. F/M

cat.
M1
K1
M2
M3
M4
M5
M6
K2
M7
M8
M9
M 10
M11
M12
K3
K4
K5
M13
M14
M 15
M 16

K7
K8
K9
K10
K11
M17
M18
K12
M19
K13
K14
M 20
M21
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Festiwal Biegowy

4.5km

00:38:59
00:39:48
00:39:14
00:39:47
00:41:21
00:41:22
00:42:54
00:42:53
00:54:33
00:54:34
00:55:01
00:55:01
00:59:22
00:59:23
01:02:05
01:02:07
01:00:26
01:00:28
01:00:29
00:58:11
00:58:13
01:15:22
01:15:22
01:16:47
01:16:47
01:15:59
01:15:58
01:41:34
01:41:34
01:41:33
01:41:31
01:41:33
01:40:01
01:40:04
01:41:56
04:11:24

DNF
04:11:30

DNF
04:11:30

DNF
04:13:04

DNF

Netto

01:19:19.70
01:19:41.30
01:19:39.25
01:19:41.40
01:29:51.50
01:29:51.30
01:31:31.70
01:31:32.35
01:50:03.95
01:50:05.40
01:53:21.85
01:53:21.90
02:03:05.50
02:03:07.20
02:04:23.95
02:04:30.45
02:10:02.20
02:10:25.30
02:10:27.70
02:11:03.80
02:11:04.55
02:27:26.35
02:27:27.30
02:30:49.50
02:30:50.30
02:36:37.75
02:36:37.55
03:12:01.30
03:12:02.25
03:12:02.05
03:12:00.70
03:12:05.80
03:13:32.95
03:14:17.30
03:22:40.05

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

BASPORT

Brutto

01:19:25.40
01:19:44.65
01:19:44.65
01:19:45.30
01:29:55.80
01:29:55.85
01:31:36.25
01:31:36.25
01:50:14.05
01:50:15.40
01:53:27.10
01:53:27.35
02:03:12.15
02:03:13.95
02:04:30.85
02:04:37.80
02:10:11.05
02:10:30.85
02:10:33.75
02:11:03.80
02:11:04.55
02:27:31.95
02:27:32.45
02:30:57.35
02:30:59.35
02:36:44.80
02:36:45.10
03:12:09.15
03:12:09.55
03:12:10.10
03:12:11.05
03:12:14.25
03:13:47.55
03:14:30.05
03:22:57.10

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

min/km

7:33

7:35

7:35

7:35

8:33

8:33

8:42

8:43
10:28
10:29
10:47
10:47
11:43
11:43
11:50
11:51
12:23
12:25
12:25
12:28
12:28
14:02
14:02
14:21
14:21
14:54
14:54
18:17
18:17
18:17
18:17
18:17
18:25
18:30
19:18

1/4

km/h



RODZINNA DZIESIATKA, OPEN Kobiety

POS Name and surname
KURKA WIKTORIA
JURDZIAK JAGNA
KOTAS URSZULA
NOWAKOWSKA-KOTAS MARTA
FIGATOWSKA IZABELLA
KOLAGO WERONIKA
KOLAGO LAURA
GLEJZER GABRIELA
GLEJZER JOANNA
10 SKOWRONEK WERONIKA
11 BANACH-SKOWRONEK JOANNA
12 CZAPLA MARYSIA
13 CZAPLA ANNA
14 KROLAK JOLANTA

SYNOWIEC URSZULA
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JUDA MAJA

DYSZY ZOYA

SYNOWIEC BOZENA

RODZINNA DZIESIATKA, OPEN Mezczyzni

POS Name and surname
BAK JAKUB

BAK PIOTR

KURKA ADAM
CZEKAJLO MICHAL
CZEKAJLO DANIEL
JURDZIAK JAKUB
MARKOWSKI SZYMON
MARKOWSKI PIOTR
STELMACH PIOTR
STELMACH OLAF
BOSAKIEWICZ JAN
BOSAKIEWICZ TOMASZ
BOGUSZ OLIVER
BOGUSZ SLAWOMIR
MASEWICZ FRANEK
MASEWICZ GRZEGORZ
CZAPLA BARTLOMIE)
CZAPLA FRANCISZEK
CZAPLA MARCIN
KROLAK KRZYSZTOF
WOJDYNA BARTOSZ
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RODZINNA DZIESIATKA, K20

POS Name and surname
1 KURKA WIKTORIA
2 JURDZIAK JAGNA
3 KOTAS URSZULA

No.
908B
901B
911B
911A
920A
921A
921B
907B
907A
903B
903A
904B
906A
912B
919A

919B

918B

918A

No.
910B
910A
908A
916A
916B
901A
902B
902A
914A
914B
915B
915A
909B
909A
917B
917A
905A
905B
904A
912A
9208

No.
908B
901B
911B

Club

KOTASTROFA
BARTOSZKI

PTTK TERAZ SUDETY

OJ NIEFAINIE

Club

FUNDACJA TECZA
YORK ACORN RUNNING CLUB

LESNE GRZYBY

WKT)

AW SZYBCIE]

KB ZOFANNA

Club

City

WROCLAW
WARSZAWA

ZtOTORYJA
POZNAN
WROCLAW

JELENIA GORA

JELENIA GORA

City
BRZEZIA tAKA
KROTOSZYN

YORK

WROCLAW

WROCLAW

KIEKRZ

ZLOTORYJA

GOLECZEWO

GORZOW WIELKOPOLSKI
WROCLAW

WROCLAW
WALBRZYCH

City

NAT

POL
POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

NAT

POL

POL

GBR

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL
POL

POL
POL

NAT

K20
K20
K20
K40
K50
K30
RODZINA
K20
K40
K20
K30
K20
K30
K50
K60

K20

K20

K40

M20
M40
M40
M40
M20
M40
M20
M40
M40
M20
M20
M40
M20
M30
M20
M40
M40
M20
M30
M50
M20

K20
K20
K20

Cat.

Cat.

Cat.
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F/M
K1
K2
K3
K4
K5
K6
K7

K9

K10
K11
K12
K13
K14

F/M
M1
M2
M3
M4
M5
M6
M7
M8
M9
M 10
M11
M 12
M13
M 14
M 15
M 16
M17
M18
M19
M 20
M21

F/M
K1
K2
K3

4.5km

00:39:48
00:42:53
01:02:05
01:02:07
01:00:26
01:15:22
01:15:22
01:16:47
01:16:47
01:15:59
01:15:58
01:41:33
01:41:33
01:40:01
04:11:24

DNF
04:11:30

DNF
04:11:30

DNF
04:13:04

DNF

4.5km
00:38:59
00:39:14
00:39:47
00:41:21
00:41:22
00:42:54
00:54:33
00:54:34
00:55:01
00:55:01
00:59:22
00:59:23
01:00:28
01:00:29
00:58:11
00:58:13
01:41:34
01:41:34
01:41:31
01:40:04
01:41:56

4.5km
00:39:48
00:42:53
01:02:05

Netto
01:19:41.30
01:31:32.35
02:04:23.95
02:04:30.45
02:10:02.20
02:27:26.35
02:27:27.30
02:30:49.50
02:30:50.30
02:36:37.75
02:36:37.55
03:12:02.05
03:12:05.80
03:13:32.95

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Netto
01:19:19.70
01:19:39.25
01:19:41.40
01:29:51.50
01:29:51.30
01:31:31.70
01:50:03.95
01:50:05.40
01:53:21.85
01:53:21.90
02:03:05.50
02:03:07.20
02:10:25.30
02:10:27.70
02:11:03.80
02:11:04.55
03:12:01.30
03:12:02.25
03:12:00.70
03:14:17.30
03:22:40.05

Netto
01:19:41.30
01:31:32.35
02:04:23.95

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
01:19:44.65
01:31:36.25
02:04:30.85
02:04:37.80
02:10:11.05
02:27:31.95
02:27:32.45
02:30:57.35
02:30:59.35
02:36:44.80
02:36:45.10
03:12:10.10
03:12:14.25
03:13:47.55

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Brutto
01:19:25.40
01:19:44.65
01:19:45.30
01:29:55.80
01:29:55.85
01:31:36.25
01:50:14.05
01:50:15.40
01:53:27.10
01:53:27.35
02:03:12.15
02:03:13.95
02:10:30.85
02:10:33.75
02:11:03.80
02:11:04.55
03:12:09.15
03:12:09.55
03:12:11.05
03:14:30.05
03:22:57.10

Brutto
01:19:44.65
01:31:36.25
02:04:30.85

min/km

7:35

8:43
11:50
11:51
12:23
14:02
14:02
14:21
14:21
14:54
14:54
18:17
18:17
18:25

min/km

7:33

7:35

7:35

8:33

8:33

8:42
10:28
10:29
10:47
10:47
11:43
11:43
12:25
12:25
12:28
12:28
18:17
18:17
18:17
18:30
19:18

min/km
7:35
8:43
11:50

2/4

km/h

7.9
6.9
5.1
5.1
4.8
4.3
4.3
4.2
4.2

4

4
33
33
3.3

km/h

km/h
7.9
6.9
5.1



RODZINNA DZIESIATKA, K20 c.d.

POS Name and surname
4 GLEJZER GABRIELA
5 SKOWRONEK WERONIKA
6 CZAPLA MARYSIA
JUDA MAJA

DYSZY ZOYA

RODZINNA DZIESIATKA, M20

POS Name and surname
BAK JAKUB

CZEKAJLO DANIEL

MARKOWSKI SZYMON

STELMACH OLAF

BOSAKIEWICZ JAN

BOGUSZ OLIVER

MASEWICZ FRANEK

CZAPLA FRANCISZEK

WOJDYNA BARTOSZ
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RODZINNA DZIESIATKA, K30

POS Name and surname
1 KOLAGO WERONIKA
2 BANACH-SKOWRONEK JOANNA
3 CZAPLA ANNA

RODZINNA DZIESIATKA, M30

POS Name and surname
1 BOGUSZ StAWOMIR
2 CZAPLA MARCIN

RODZINNA DZIESIATKA, K40

POS Name and surname
1 NOWAKOWSKA-KOTAS MARTA
2 GLEJZER JOANNA
SYNOWIEC BOZENA

RODZINNA DZIESIATKA, M40

POS Name and surname
1 BAKPIOTR
2 KURKA ADAM
3 CZEKAJLO MICHAL
4 JURDZIAK JAKUB

No.
907B
903B
904B
9198B

918B

910B
9168
902B
914B
9158
9098
9178
905B
9208

No.
921A
903A
906A

No.
909A
904A

No.
911A
907A
918A

No.
910A
908A
916A
901A

Club
Club
Club
0J NIEFAJNIE
Club
Club
KOTASTROFA
PTTK TERAZ SUDETY
Club
FUNDACJA TECZA

YORK ACORN RUNNING CLUB

LESNE GRZYBY

City
City
City
POZNAN
WROCLAW
City
GOLECZEWO
WROCLAW
City
WROCLAW
ZLOTORYJA
JELENIA GORA
City
BRZEZIA tAKA
KROTOSZYN
YORK
WROCLAW

NAT

NAT

NAT

POL
POL

NAT
POL
POL

NAT
POL
POL
POL

NAT
POL
POL
GBR
POL

K20
K20
K20
K20

K20

M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20

K30

K30

M30
M30

K40
K40
K40

M40
M40
M40
M40

Cat.

Cat.

Cat.

Cat.

Cat.

Cat.
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M. cat.

M. cat.

F/M
M1
M5
M7
M 10
M11
M13
M 15
M18
M21

F/M
K6
K11
K13

F/M
M 14
M19

F/M
K4
K9

F/M
M2

M4
M6

4.5km

01:16:47
01:15:59
01:41:33
04:11:30

DNF
04:11:30

DNF

4.5km
00:38:59
00:41:22
00:54:33
00:55:01
00:59:22
01:00:28
00:58:11
01:41:34
01:41:56

4.5km
01:15:22
01:15:58
01:41:33

4.5km
01:00:29
01:41:31

4.5km
01:02:07
01:16:47
04:13:04
DNF

4.5km
00:39:14
00:39:47
00:41:21
00:42:54

Netto
02:30:49.50
02:36:37.75
03:12:02.05

DNF

DNF

Netto
01:19:19.70
01:29:51.30
01:50:03.95
01:53:21.90
02:03:05.50
02:10:25.30
02:11:03.80
03:12:02.25
03:22:40.05

Netto
02:27:26.35
02:36:37.55
03:12:05.80

Netto
02:10:27.70
03:12:00.70

Netto
02:04:30.45
02:30:50.30

DNF

Netto
01:19:39.25
01:19:41.40
01:29:51.50
01:31:31.70

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
02:30:57.35
02:36:44.80
03:12:10.10

DNF

DNF

Brutto
01:19:25.40
01:29:55.85
01:50:14.05
01:53:27.35
02:03:12.15
02:10:30.85
02:11:03.80
03:12:09.55
03:22:57.10

Brutto
02:27:31.95
02:36:45.10
03:12:14.25

Brutto
02:10:33.75
03:12:11.05

Brutto
02:04:37.80
02:30:59.35

DNF

Brutto
01:19:44.65
01:19:45.30
01:29:55.80
01:31:36.25

min/km
14:21
14:54
18:17

min/km

7:33

8:33
10:28
10:47
11:43
12:25
12:28
18:17
19:18

min/km
14:02
14:54
18:17

min/km
12:25
18:17

min/km
11:51
14:21

min/km
7:35
7:35
8:33
8:42

3/4

km/h
4.2

3.3

km/h
7.9

5.7
5.6
5.1
4.8
4.8
3.3
3.1

km/h
4.3

3.3

km/h
4.8
8BS

km/h
5.1
42

km/h
7.9

6.9



RODZINNA DZIESIATKA, M40 c.d.

POS Name and surname
MARKOWSKI PIOTR

STELMACH PIOTR

BOSAKIEWICZ TOMASZ

MASEWICZ GRZEGORZ

CZAPLA BARTLOMIE)

© N o v

RODZINNA DZIESIATKA, K50

POS Name and surname
1 FIGATOWSKA IZABELLA
2 KROLAK JOLANTA

RODZINNA DZIESIATKA, M50

POS Name and surname
1 KROLAK KRZYSZTOF

RODZINNA DZIESIATKA, K60

POS Name and surname
SYNOWIEC URSZULA

RODZINNA DZIESIATKA, Rodzina

Place Team
910
908
916
901
902
914
915
911
909
917
921
907
903
905
904
906
912
920
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No. Club City
902A WROCLAW
914A WKT) KIEKRZ

915A AW SZYBCIE)
917A KB ZOFANNA

ZtOTORYJA
GORZOW WIELKOPOLSKI

905A WROCLAW

No. Club City
920A BARTOSZKI WARSZAWA
912B

No. Club City
912A WALBRZYCH

No. Club City
919A JELENIA GORA

Classified participants
PIOTR BAKJAKUB BAK
ADAM KURKAWIKTORIA KURKA
DANIEL CZEKAJLOMICHAL CZEKAJLO
JAGNA JURDZIAKJAKUB JURDZIAK
PIOTR MARKOWSKISZYMON MARKOWSKI
OLAF STELMACHPIOTR STELMACH
TOMASZ BOSAKIEWICZJAN BOSAKIEWICZ
MARTA NOWAKOWSKA-KOTASURSZULA KOTAS
SLAWOMIR BOGUSZOLIVER BOGUSZ
GRZEGORZ MASEWICZFRANEK MASEWICZ
WERONIKA KOLAGO
JOANNA GLEJZERGABRIELA GLEJZER
JOANNA BANACH-SKOWRONEKWERONIKA SKOWRONEK
FRANCISZEK CZAPLABARTLOMIE] CZAPLA
MARCIN CZAPLAMARYSIA CZAPLA
ANNA CZAPLA
KRZYSZTOF KROLAKJOLANTA KROLAK
BARTOSZ WOJDYNAIZABELLA FIGATOWSKA

NAT

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

NAT
POL

NAT
POL

NAT
POL

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

K50
K50

M50

K60

Cat.

Cat.

Cat.

Cat.

5 M8
6 M9
7 M12
8 M 16
9 M 17

M. cat. F/M

1 K5

2 K14
M. cat. F/M
1 M 20

M. cat. F/M

01:19:44.6501:19:25.40
01:19:45.3001:19:44.65
01:29:55.8501:29:55.80
01:31:36.2501:31:36.25
01:50:15.4001:50:14.05
01:53:27.3501:53:27.10
02:03:13.9502:03:12.15
02:04:37.8002:04:30.85
02:10:33.7502:10:30.85
02:11:04.5502:11:03.80
02:27:31.95

02:30:59.3502:30:57.35
02:36:45.1002:36:44.80
03:12:09.5503:12:09.15
03:12:11.0503:12:10.10
03:12:14.25

03:14:30.0503:13:47.55
03:22:57.1002:10:11.05

4.5km
00:54:34
00:55:01
00:59:23
00:58:13
01:41:34

4.5km
01:00:26
01:40:01

4.5km
01:40:04

4.5km

04:11:24
DNF

Netto
01:50:05.40
01:53:21.85
02:03:07.20
02:11:04.55
03:12:01.30

Netto
02:10:02.20
03:13:32.95

Netto
03:14:17.30

Netto
DNF

Time

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
01:50:15.40
01:53:27.10
02:03:13.95
02:11:04.55
03:12:09.15

Brutto
02:10:11.05
03:13:47.55

Brutto
03:14:30.05

Brutto
DNF

min/km
10:29
10:47
11:43
12:28
18:17

min/km
12:23
18:25

min/km
18:30

min/km

4/4

km/h
5.7
5.6
5.1
4.8
3.3

km/h
4.8

km/h
3.2

km/h

Team time
01:19:4-
01:19:4!
01:29:5!
01:31:3f
01:50:1!
01:53:2
02:03:1.
02:04:3
02:10:3:
02:11:0¢
02:27:3:
02:30:5
02:36:4!
03:12:0°
03:12:1:
03:12:1-
03:14:3(
03:22:5°



